
Doubles 501 Ranking Name Operator
DOUBLE 501 L1 1st B.WESTBERG/B.DUENKEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L1 2nd DEADMAN SHAKES HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L1 3rd M.RYDEEN/J.SCHREIBER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE 501 L1 4th WILSON/JENKINSON DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L1 5th - 6th D.NYKANEN/D.GRIMM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L1 7th - 8th BR.HOLLINDAY/PA.JUGASEK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L1 7th - 8th FERRIAN/LAUDEN DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L2 1st G.RAETZ / F.ELLISON D&R STAR
DOUBLE 501 L2 2nd JU.STAKER/JA.KELLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L2 3rd J.SEEMAN/C.LOTTS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L2 4th C.TORKELSON/T.WEEKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L2 5th - 6th D.MINKE/L.TAPIA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L2 5th - 6th JR./HOOSLINE DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L2 7th - 8th GANGSTERS D&R STAR
DOUBLE 501 L2 7th - 8th L.MCCOLLOCH / N.MCCOLLOCH D&R STAR
DOUBLE 501 L3 1st M.BERRUM/A.ENGEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L3 2nd J.WOODFORD/D.WALDE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L3 3rd HOOSLINE/RAMSEY DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L3 4th RANALLO/RESENDEZ DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L3 5th - 6th A.SPOTT/L.MILLER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L3 5th - 6th HOOK'EM AND WELLERS EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
DOUBLE 501 L3 7th - 8th A.SMETANA/T.SCHUEBEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L3 7th - 8th JA.PICKERIGN/JE.PICKERIGN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L4 1st L.FISHER/R.FISHER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L4 2nd MA.WOODCOCK/MI.WOODCOCK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L4 3rd D.AAMODT/D.STOFFEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L4 4th D.COOPER/T.OESTREICH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L4 5th - 6th AKERS/AKERS DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L4 5th - 6th WOESTEHOFF/ZURN DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L4 7th - 8th C.LOREN/M.BOLANDER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L4 7th - 8th C.MAZZITELLO/M.DOORNINK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L5 1st D.SHULTZ/G.COLLINS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L5 2nd KR.SCHOEN/SH.SCHOEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L5 3rd JE.BORASH/BE.MILLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L5 4th T.FJERSTAD / T.FRANZ D&R STAR
DOUBLE 501 L5 5th - 6th A.TITEL/S.MCGINNIS ASPEN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L5 5th - 6th J.ELLING/R.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L5 7th - 8th M.MOUGHAN/M.MELIUS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L5 7th - 8th RO.WIMMER/NA.ROGALSKI HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L6 1st JOHNSTON/JOHNSTON DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L6 2nd HLAVKA/LAWRENCE DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L6 3rd HLAVKA/RAMSEY DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L6 4th NOVAK AND LIVER LIPS EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
DOUBLE 501 L6 5th - 6th D.PRUEHER/K.FEIRN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L6 5th - 6th J.MIDDELSTADT/A.CARLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L7 1st JA.ALLEN/CA.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE 501 L7 2nd T.HUGHES/S.QUIGLEY AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE 501 L7 3rd H.RIHN/M.SMETANA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE 501 L7 4th CARMICHIEL/SIMMER DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L7 5th - 6th BERGLIND/SCHOMMER DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE 501 L7 5th - 6th STILL AT WORK D&R STAR

2019 MSPDA WINNERS - Oct 25-27 @ Grand Casino Hinckley

 2019 MSPDA Winners



Doubles Combo Ranking Name Operator
DOUBLE COMBO L1 1st DEADMAN SHAKES HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L1 2nd S.RICK/D.THOMPSON AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE COMBO L1 3rd M.RYDEEN/J.SCHREIBER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE COMBO L1 4th FERRIAN/LAUDEN DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L1 5th - 6th B. WESTBERG/B. DUENKEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L1 5th - 6th RY.JOHNSON/DO.UTZ HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L1 7th - 8th D.GRIMM/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L1 7th - 8th J.PORTINGA & R.LOWELL D&R STAR
DOUBLE COMBO L2 1st I.EWALD/D/WANGERIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L2 2nd JU.STAKER/JA.KELLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L2 3rd GANGSTERS D&R STAR
DOUBLE COMBO L2 4th J.WOODFORD/D.WALDE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L2 5th - 6th E.SCHUEBEL/J.CALKINS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L2 5th - 6th J.LUEBKE/C.OLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L2 7th - 8th B.FRANKE/T.MOE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L2 7th - 8th T.WALLACE/C.ANDERSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L3 1st M.BERRUM/A.ENGEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L3 2nd J.SHELTON/N.HILLENSHEIM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L3 3rd LO.ELLENSON/RY.EICHENS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L3 4th KYLES NUTS J EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
DOUBLE COMBO L3 5th - 6th M.MEWHORTER/B.REGNER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE COMBO L3 5th - 6th S.BANG/A.FRANZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L3 7th - 8th RANALLO/RESENDEZ DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L3 7th - 8th T.LAGRANGE/G.YODER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE COMBO L4 1st D.AAMODT/D.STOFFEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L4 2nd BE.MILLER/JE.BORASH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L4 3rd D.GOETZ/T.OESTREICH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L4 4th J.JOHNSON/C.STODDARD SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L4 5th - 6th C.MAZZITELLO/M.DOORNINK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L4 5th - 6th TH.JACKSON/BE.QUADERE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L4 7th - 8th G.DIAMOND/B.WALD SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L4 7th - 8th KR.SCHOEN/SH.SCHOEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L5 1st D.SHULTZ/G.COLLINS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L5 2nd JU.SCOTT/M.GOULET HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L5 3rd EDKLARKOWSKI/JO.LINCOLN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L5 4th T.FJERSTAD / T.FRANZ D&R STAR
DOUBLE COMBO L5 5th - 6th B.YOUNESS/A.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L5 5th - 6th D.DARRINGTON/W.HAYES SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L5 7th - 8th M.ANDERSON/S.ENGEL AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE COMBO L5 7th - 8th T.SIGSTAD/R.SIGSTAD ASPEN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L6 1st CH.JOHNSTON/JAKE HOOSLINE DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L6 2nd HLAVKA/LAWRENCE DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L6 3rd E.HECK/E.PERTZ ASPEN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L6 4th RESMAN/HUNTER DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L6 5th - 6th CO.DAVIS/LA.KISSNER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L6 5th - 6th K.BLOOMQUIST/S.BLOOMQUIST AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE COMBO L6 7th - 8th BR.MORGAN/CA.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L6 7th - 8th C.ALEXANDER/T.PEREGO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L7 1st CO.HALLIN/MA.NEWTON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L7 2nd J.PFANNENSTEIN/A.HAJDER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE COMBO L7 3rd LANG/JOHNSTON DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE COMBO L7 4th DA.JACKSON/CA.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L7 5th - 6th AJ.DVORAK/KA.ANOKA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE COMBO L7 5th - 6th W.MIER/A.MIER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
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Doubles Cricket Ranking Name Operator
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 1st DEADMAN SHAKES HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 2nd D.NYKANEN/D.GRIMM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 3rd CO.BECK/JA.WALKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 4th S.RICK/D.THOMPSON AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 5th - 6th B.WESTBERG/B.DUENKEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 5th - 6th M.RYDEEN/J.SCHREIBER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 7th - 8th J.PORTINGA / S. WAUGH D&R STAR
DOUBLE CRICKET L1 7th - 8th N.GREGER/T.MICHELS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 1st GANSTERS D&R STAR
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 2nd J.SEEMANN/C.LOTTS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 3rd J.STANG/JO.MEYER DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 4th J.FEILEN/B.ZINS AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 5th - 6th C.GRIEMAN/D.MARTIN AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 5th - 6th E.SCHUEBEL/J.CALKINS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 7th - 8th C.TORKELSON/T.WEEKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L2 7th - 8th D.MINKE/L.TAPIA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 1st LO.ELLENSON/RY.EICHENS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 2nd HOOSLINE/RAMSEY DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 3rd R.PHILLIPS/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 4th RY.CONNOR/CU.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 5th - 6th A.SMETANA/T.SCHUEBEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 5th - 6th M.GUTHRIE/J.TIBBITS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 7th - 8th K.ANDERSON/D.DARRINGTON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L3 7th - 8th NI.PAPPAS/ER.NORRIS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 1st B.GEIST/D.MESSING SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 2nd SIMON/BRAATEN DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 3rd AKERS/AKERS DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 4th MATT LOVES BUSCH LATTE'S PETE EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 5th - 6th S.WOOD/M.MELIUS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 5th - 6th TH.JACKSON/BE.QUADERER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 7th - 8th LEIN/JOHNSTON DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L4 7th - 8th MA.WOODCOCK/MI.WOODCOCK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 1st TI.GIESKE/HO.GIESKE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 2nd RI.NEWAGO/JO.FOWLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 3rd B.YOUNESS/A.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 4th B.JOHNSON/J.SMITH ASPEN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 5th - 6th D.MATTI/J.MATTI SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 5th - 6th G.DIAMOND/B.WALD SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 7th - 8th KR.SCHOEN/SH.SCHOEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L5 7th - 8th T.MOE/J.BOLANDER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 1st JE.DREVECKY/NA.ROGALSKI HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 2nd CO.DAVIS/LA.KISSNER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 3rd MIDDELSTADT/DYSON DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 4th JU.SCOTT/M.GOULET HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 5th - 6th SYRDAL/NORDLUND DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 5th - 6th WOESTEHOFF/BERGLIND DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 7th - 8th J.ELLING/R.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L6 7th - 8th NOVAK AND JJ SUPER TITAN EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 1st D.PRUEHER/K.FEIRN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 2nd CH.HOWARD/JA.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 3rd J.RUCH/D.BAIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 4th LAUDON/MIDDELSTADT DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 5th - 6th B.GRIFFITHS/D.ROSENOW DEAN VENDING
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 5th - 6th J.WARREN/C.WARREN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 7th - 8th C.ALEXANDER/T.PEREGO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L7 7th - 8th K.BLOOMQUIST/S.BLOOMQUIST AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
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DOUBLE CRICKET L8 1st J.PFANNENSTEIN/A.HAJDER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 2nd B.HAGUE/L.MILLER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 3rd H.RIHN/M.SMETANA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 4th DA.JACKSON/CA.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 5th - 6th BE.ALLEN/BR.NORTHBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 5th - 6th S.TEAT/C.PEREZ AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 7th - 8th A.KRAUSE/C.KRAUSE AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
DOUBLE CRICKET L8 7th - 8th J.BAGUHN/J.OLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
Singles 501 Ranking Name Operator
SINGLE 501 L1 1st COREY BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L1 2nd DARRELL NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L1 3rd DENNIS GRIMM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L1 4th JAKE PORTINGA D&R STAR
SINGLE 501 L1 5th - 6th BRAD WESTBERG SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L1 5th - 6th JOSH DIESTERHAFT SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L1 7th - 8th ERIC GERTH DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L1 7th - 8th SCOTT FERRIAN DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L2 1st JUSTIN STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L2 2nd DALE LEMIEUX JR. DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L2 3rd JESSE MATTHEWS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L2 4th NICK PAPPAS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L2 5th - 6th AL BUSSE D&R STAR
SINGLE 501 L2 5th - 6th KARL TORKELSON DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L2 7th - 8th DUANE NAUMAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L2 7th - 8th WESLEY MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L3 1st MITCH BERRUM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L3 2nd JASON KELLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L3 3rd JOHN HOOSLINE DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L3 4th LUIS TAPIA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L3 5th - 6th JAKE STANG DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L3 5th - 6th RAY HALLAS ASPEN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L3 7th - 8th COLE LOTTS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L3 7th - 8th PATRICK ROHLFING SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L4 1st MIKE WOODCOCK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L4 2nd JEFF PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L4 3rd STEVE LAMSER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L4 4th BEN MILLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L4 5th - 6th JUSTIN SCOTT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L4 5th - 6th KYLE LEIN DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L4 7th - 8th ANDY WEILAND SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L4 7th - 8th BRANDON GEIST SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L5 1st AUSTIN ENGEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L5 2nd DILLON MESSING SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L5 3rd ERIC WOESTEHOFF DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L5 4th JACKIE MATTI SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L5 5th - 6th DEREK MATTI SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L5 5th - 6th DON WALDE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L5 7th - 8th GARY WHITLOCK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L5 7th - 8th LINSAY HAMEISTER D&R STAR
SINGLE 501 L6 1st JESSE PFANNENSTEIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L6 2nd ELLIOT DOREN AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
SINGLE 501 L6 3rd TOM PEREGO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L6 4th ED KLARKOWSKI HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE 501 L6 5th - 6th MATT NIGHTENGALE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L6 5th - 6th TIM OESTREICH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L6 7th - 8th MELISSA DOORNINK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L6 7th - 8th PAUL WALKER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
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SINGLE 501 L7 1st ANDY HAJDER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L7 2nd JAKE HOOSLINE DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L7 3rd RICK SIGSTAD ASPEN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L7 4th STEPH NAUMAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L7 5th - 6th DAVID BERGLIND DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L7 5th - 6th JULIA OLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE 501 L7 7th - 8th DAWN DECHEINE DEAN VENDING
SINGLE 501 L7 7th - 8th STEPHANIE MAZZITELLO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
Singles Cricket Ranking Name Operator
SINGLE CRICKET L1 1st SCOTT FERRIAN DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L1 2nd RICK HENZE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L1 3rd KEN RIPP HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L1 4th JAKE PORTINGA D&R STAR
SINGLE CRICKET L1 5th - 6th BRAD WESTBERG SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L1 5th - 6th RYAN WALBERG HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L1 7th - 8th AARON NELSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L1 7th - 8th TRAVIS MICHELS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L2 1st JAMES SEEMANN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L2 2nd ERIC SCHUEBEL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L2 3rd JAMES WOODFORD SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L2 4th CODY TORKELSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L2 5th - 6th KRIS BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L2 5th - 6th MATT JANSSEN ASPEN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L2 7th - 8th BRETT HOLLINDAY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L2 7th - 8th DUANE NAUMAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L3 1st JASON KELLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L3 2nd BRANDON GEIST SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L3 3rd ZACH AKERS DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L3 4th DUANE PAYNE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L3 5th - 6th CHRIS GRIEMAN AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
SINGLE CRICKET L3 5th - 6th JONATHAN BRODEN AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
SINGLE CRICKET L3 7th - 8th JAKE STANG DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L3 7th - 8th JUSTIN SMITH ASPEN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L4 1st DEREK AAMODT SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L4 2nd MATT HARRIS AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
SINGLE CRICKET L4 3rd JEFF JOHNSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L4 4th RYAN CONNOR HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L4 5th - 6th MARK WOODCOCK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L4 5th - 6th MIKE WOODCOCK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L4 7th - 8th COLE LOTTS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L4 7th - 8th KELLY MITCHELL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L5 1st JOE HARRIS AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
SINGLE CRICKET L5 2nd STEVE LAMSER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L5 3rd MIKE MOUGHAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L5 4th DILLON MESSING SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L5 5th - 6th JACKIE MATTI SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L5 5th - 6th KYLE SUNDET EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
SINGLE CRICKET L5 7th - 8th JON GRISER AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
SINGLE CRICKET L5 7th - 8th MICHAEL BRANDT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L6 1st BRIAN ANOKA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L6 2nd MATT MCKINNEY EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
SINGLE CRICKET L6 3rd CORDIE DAVIS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L6 4th KYLE MATTHEWS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L6 5th - 6th ERIC WOESTEHOFF DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L6 5th - 6th MATT NEWTON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L6 7th - 8th GRANT COLLINS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L6 7th - 8th JOHN HYTTINEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
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SINGLE CRICKET L7 1st CHRIS JOHNSTON DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L7 2nd JOANNA BAGUHN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L7 3rd COTY DYSON DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L7 4th WILL MIER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L7 5th - 6th CODY ST. JOHN D&R STAR
SINGLE CRICKET L7 5th - 6th JAKE HOOSLINE DEAN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L7 7th - 8th KRISTA SCHOEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L7 7th - 8th RICK SIGSTAD ASPEN VENDING
SINGLE CRICKET L8 1st TOM PEREGO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L8 2nd STAN HOWARD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L8 3rd MELYNDA SMETANA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L8 4th KAYE ANOKA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L8 5th - 6th DEREK HENDRICKSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
SINGLE CRICKET L8 5th - 6th TORI OLAF EAGLE DARTS (PETE)
SINGLE CRICKET L8 7th - 8th CANDY ANGELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
SINGLE CRICKET L8 7th - 8th SHAYNA HINNENKAMP HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
Team Cricket Ranking Name Operator
TEAM FINAL L1 1st TBD DEAN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L1 2nd 3 MASTERS AND BRIAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L1 3rd HORNY DEADMEN WERE STIFF HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
TEAM FINAL L1 4th GUVS FLIGHT CLUB AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
TEAM FINAL L2 1st R.COCHRAN/M.JANSSEN/T.BROWN/E.MCCANN ASPEN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L2 2nd CASHED OUT DARTS DEAN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L2 3rd LEMIEUX/HOOSLINE/HOOSLINE/RAMSEY DEAN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L2 4th DOWN WITH THE THICKNESS! HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
TEAM FINAL L2 5th - 6th LOTTS OF SEEMANN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L2 5th - 6th TEAM AAMODT SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L3 1st WOODCOCK/WOODCOCK/STODDARD/WANGERIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L3 2nd THAT TEAM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L3 3rd RICKETY CRICKET SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L3 4th WHISKEY GLASSES DEAN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L4 1st FIRE AND RICE AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
TEAM FINAL L4 2nd BOOZERS D&R STAR
TEAM FINAL L4 3rd INCONSISTENT AF HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
TEAM FINAL L4 4th HODGE/WILSON/NORDLUND2 DEAN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L5 1st BOOM HUH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
TEAM FINAL L5 2nd DANNYS DUGOUT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
TEAM FINAL L5 3rd THE RELENTLESS FOUR AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
TEAM FINAL L5 4th DART THROBS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L6 1st KINGS AND QUEENS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
TEAM FINAL L6 2nd STASH SQUIRREL'S NUTS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL L6 3rd TEAM B DEAN VENDING
TEAM FINAL L6 4th TWO OLD MEN & THEIR HOT CHICKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL  L7 1st JACKALOPES SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
TEAM FINAL  L7 2nd HAT TRICK AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
TEAM FINAL  L7 3rd DART BAGS AAA AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES 
TEAM FINAL  L7 4th THE OTHER GUYS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION
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